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Christmas-related words and phrases for ESL students 2  
 
Write the correct word (from the list on the right) to describe each 
picture: 
 
 

1.     
  

2.     
  

3.     

reindeer 
eggnog 
chimney 
sleigh 
turkey 
mistletoe 
wrapping 
stocking 
fruitcake 
tinsel 
Nativity 
bells 
wreath 
tree 
carolers

 
 

4.     
 
 

5.     



 

6.     
 
 

7.     
 
 

8.    scene (the birth of Jesus Christ)  
 
 

9.     
 
 

10.    paper 
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ANSWERS:   
1) tinsel   2) bells   3) mistletoe   4) chimney   5) eggnog   6) turkey   7) fruitcake   
8) nativity   9) carolers   10) wrapping 
 


